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Vicar for Clergy Database 
Clergy Assignment Record 

Most Rev G. Patrick Ziemann 

Current Primary Assignment 

Birth Date 

Birth City 

Diaconate Ordination 

Priesthood Ordination 

Diocese Name 

Date of Incardination 

Religious Community 

Ritual Ascription 

Ministry Status 

Seminary 

Ethnicity 

9/13/1941 
Pasadena, California, USA 

4/29/1967 
Diocese of Santa Rosa 

5/29/1964 

Latin 
Deceased 

St. John's Seminary, Camarillo 
American (USA) 

Canon State Bishop Incard Process D 
Begin Pension Date 

Fingerprint Verification and Safeguard Training 

Date Background Check 

Safeguard Training 

Assignment History 

Assignment 

Excardinated, Resigned. Send mail to cjo Ab. William Levada, San 
Francisco Archdiocese, 445 Church St., San Francisco, CA 94114. Deceased 
on 10/22/2009. 

Bishop, Excardinated 

Santa Barbara Pastoral Region Office, Santa Barbara Episcopal Vicar, 
Active Service 

Archdiocesan Catholic Center, Los Angeles Auxiliary Bishop, Appointed 

Bishop Elect, Appointed, Archdiocese 

Our Lady of the Valley Catholic Church, Canoga Park Administrator Pro 
Tern, Active Service 

Queen of Angels Seminary, Mission Hills Education-Teacher/Faculty, 
Resident 

Beginning Date 

7/22/1999 

9/20/1992 

2/23/1987 

2/23/1987 

12/29/1986 

3/5/1984 

8/30/1974 

Age 

Deanery 

Completion Date 

10/22/2009 

7/2/1999 

9/10/1992 

9/19/1992 

2/22/1987 

6/6/1984 

3/4/1984 
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Holy Family Catholic Church, Orange Resident, Resident 

Mater Dei High School, Santa Ana Education-Teacher/Faculty, Active 
Service 

St. Matthias Catholic Church, Huntington Park Associate Pastor (Parochial 
Vicar), Active Service 

6/19/1971 

6/19/1971 

5/13/1967 

8/29/1974 

8/24/1974 

6/18/1971 
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