RCALA 011835

BISHOP PATRICK ZIEMANN

NOTE: FOR THE ABOVE INDIVIDUAL, THE ARCHDIOCESE HAS A FILE BUT IT CONTAINS NO RELEVANT DOCUMENTS. WHERE AVAILABLE, THE PRIEST'S ASSIGNMENT RECORD IN THE ARCHDIOCESE AND A "PROFFER" IS BEING PROVIDED.

> DOCUMENTS PRODUCED BY THE ARCHDIOCESE OF LOS ANGELES 2013 PURSUANT TO JCCP 4286 SETTLEMENT AGREEMENT

RCALA 011836

Vicar for Clergy Database

Clergy Assignment Record

Most Rev G. Patrick Ziemann

Current Primary Assignment

Birth Date Birth City Diaconate Ordination Priesthood Ordination Diocese Name Date of Incardination Religious Community Ritual Ascription Ministry Status Seminary Ethnicity Canon State Begin Pension Date 9/13/1941 Pasadena, California, USA 4/29/1967 Diocese of Santa Rosa 5/29/1964 Latin Deceased St. John's Seminary, Camarillo

Incard Process

American (USA)

Bishop

Age Deanery

Fingerprint Verification and Safeguard Training

Date Background Check Safeguard Training

Assignment History

Assignment	Beginning Date	Completion Date
Excardinated, Resigned. Send mail to c/o Ab. William Levada, San Francisco Archdiocese, 445 Church St., San Francisco, CA 94114. Deceased on 10/22/2009.	7/22/1999	10/22/2009
Bishop, Excardinated	9/20/1992	7/2/1999
Santa Barbara Pastoral Region Office, Santa Barbara Episcopal Vicar, Active Service	2/23/1987	9/10/1992
Archdiocesan Catholic Center, Los Angeles Auxiliary Bishop, Appointed	2/23/1987	9/19/1992
Bishop Elect, Appointed, Archdiocese	12/29/1986	2/22/1987
Our Lady of the Valley Catholic Church, Canoga Park Administrator Pro Tem, Active Service	3/5/1984	6/6/1984
Queen of Angels Seminary, Mission Hills Education-Teacher/Faculty, Resident	8/30/1974	3/4/1984

Holy Family Catholic Church, Orange Resident, Resident	6/19/1971	8/29/1974
Mater Dei High School, Santa Ana Education-Teacher/Faculty, Active Service	6/19/1971	8/24/1974
St. Matthias Catholic Church, Huntington Park Associate Pastor (Parochial Vicar). Active Service	5/13/1967	6/18/1971